InstaBend® 047 are flexible coaxial microwave
assemblies designed for interconnects between RF
circuit cards, medical equipment, and enclosure panels.
This cable's low profile and flexure allows for bending
close behind the connector which simplifies cable
routing. IB-047 assemblies are available in a variety of
lengths and connector types, making them a versatile
solution for a wide range of applications.

2000 0.08 10000 0.19 18000 0.25
4000 0.12 12000 0.21
Ordering Guide
Units of measure:
I = Inches, F = Feet, CM= centimeters, M = Meters
I B 0 4 7        - X X X      X X X  -      X X . X     X
Connector A
Code
Cable
Code
Connector B
Code
Length
Connectors
Assembled and tested assemblies
provide assured performance.
Global manufacturing capability:
US, Asia, and India. Rev. 6: 01/2025
High Performance Microwave Assemblies
InstaBend®  047
Code Part-Number Stock Code Description VSWR max
KM IB-047-KM 47425 2.92 mm, male, straight
1.35 @ DC-12.4 GHz
1.50 @ 12.4- 18 GHz
SM IB-047-SM 47396 SMA, male, straight
1.20 @ DC-6.0 GHz
1.35 @ 6.0-26.5 GHz
SMPF IB-047-SMPF 47432 SMP, female, straight
1.20 @ DC-6.0 GHz
1.35 @ 6.0-26.5 GHz
1.40 @ 26.5-40.0 GHz
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
800.867.2629